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STATE ROUTE 15


a SURVEY


A


(LEFT LANE)


FINISHED GRADE LINE


(RIGHT LANE)


FINISHED GRADE LINE


N 79° 40’ 36" E


FINISHED GRADE SKETCH


FF


FI


DENOTES: FIXED


DENOTES: INTEGRAL


STRUCTURE


LIMITS OF


PI  746+09.18


N   348955.5151


E   1363403.4808


Lc  358.97


T   179.54


SE  0.033 FT/FT


DESIGN SPEED  65 MPH


    PAV’T AT BRIDGE ENDS (STD-1-6, 7, AND 9).


DENOTES: BRIDGE END DRAIN 4’-0" X 8’-7" REQUIRED WITH


ELEVATION


PLAN


(SCALE 1" = 25’)


(SCALE 1" = 25’)


G DENOTES: BRIDGE DECK DRAINS REQUIRED (PARAPET TYPE) (SEE STD-1-2SS).


TRANS. LENGTH  200’


PI 18


R   5729.58


DESIGN DISCHARGE @ THIS BRIDGE (100 YR.) = 6,006.19 cfs.


WATER AREA PROVIDED BELOW EL. 457.53 = 1463.03 ft.


  FLOW THROUGH BRIDGE NO. 36-SR15-21.20 = 25181.81 cfs. 


  TOTAL 100 YEAR DISCHARGE = 31188 cfs.


500 YEAR DISCHARGE THIS BRIDGE = 8,804.95 cfs @ EL. 459.35.
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MACHINED RIP-RAP
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CLASS "A-1" (TYP.)


MACHINED RIP-RAP
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ROCKLINE


APPROX.


84’-1" 83’-4" 84’-1"


2029 ADT = 10,175


D. SHIKE (JKZ) 9-10 (1-01)


9-11 (9-10)


9-11


A


BEG. OF BRIDGE


STA. 747+30.00


BEG. OF BR. (LL)


BEG. OF BR. (RL)


CURVE DATA


STA. 748+14.08


BENT NO. 1 (LL)


STA. 748+97.42


BENT NO. 2 (LL)


STA. 748+14.08


BENT NO. 1 (RL)


STA. 748+97.42


BENT NO. 2 (RL) END OF BRIDGE (RL)


END OF BRIDGE (LL)


(RL & LL)


ELEV. 479.08


STA. 748+14.08


BENT NO. 1


(RL & LL)


ELEV. 475.74


STA. 748+97.42


BENT NO. 2


(RL & LL)


ELEV. 472.57


STA. 749+81.50


END OF BRIDGE


BRIDGE NO. 2


ELEV. 466.60


LOW GIRDER


ELEV. 482.43


STA. 747+30.24 (RL)


ELEV. 482.45


STA. 747+29.75 (LL)


BEG. OF BRIDGE


100 YR. BRIDGE BACKWATER = 1.18 ft.


100 YR. VELOCITY = 3.65 fps


MACHINED RIP-RAP CLASS "A-3" = 280 TONS MACHINED RIP-RAP CLASS "A-1" = 1760 TONS


SUPERSTRUCTURE DETAILS (LEFT & RIGHT LANES)


2012


HARDIN COUNTY


LOG MILE 20.85


STATION 748+55.75


BRIDGE I.D. NO. 36SR0150023


BIGBEE BRANCH


OVER


STATE ROUTE 15


LAYOUT OF BRIDGE


ENGINEER OF STRUCTURES
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(TYP.)


PILES


STEEL


A A


(SEE RD01-SA-1)


CLASS A-3 (TYP.)


BENT NOS. 1 & 2 DETAILS (LEFT & RIGHT LANES)


SCREED


10-15-02  DESIGN & SLOPE PROTECTION


SAFETY APPROACH TO UNDERPASSES GRADING


RD01-SA-1


CONST. NO.


STATE ROUTE 15


GROUND BETWEEN STA. 748+33 AND 750+03.


APPROACHES TO BE REMOVED TO NATURAL


EXISTING BRIDGE #36-SR15-20.85 AND


(TYP.)


A


A


SEE RD01-SA-1.


FABRIC (TYP.)


EROSION CONTROL
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P. MOSHER (DJS)


ABUTMENT NO. 1 DETAILS (LEFT LANE)


ABUTMENT NO. 1 DETAILS (RIGHT LANE)


ABUTMENT NO. 2 DETAILS (LEFT & RIGHT LANES)


ABUTMENT NO. 2 (LEFT & RIGHT LANES)


FINAL FOUNDATION DATA (LEFT & RIGHT LANES)


U-52-114


U-52-115


U-52-116


U-52-117


U-52-118


U-52-119


U-52-120


U-52-121


U-52-122


U-52-123


U-52-124


U-52-125


U-52-126


U-52-127


U-52-128


U-52-129


U-52-130


U-52-131


U-52-132


U-52-133


U-52-134


U-52-135


U-52-1131-12DJS
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1 7/21/14 DJS REVISION DATES


5-01-14
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